2026 PAPARAZZI PASSPORT VACATION

LECRICIA SHELTON, LLC
MONICA COX

KRISTEN IOVINELLI
EMILY BRINSON

RAMEE GRIMM

CRYSTAL ROBERTS
JENNIFER EPPERSON
GOTHAM CITY BLING LLC
EARICA COLE

AMBER BALL

BROOKE HORTON
ICONIC SPARKLE LLC
JENNI NOECKER

PARTY WITH TEAM HADLEY, INC.

KATHY DECASTRO
CAROLYN TEXIDOR
EBONY GLOVER

TONI TIPPIT

CARNELL JEFFERIES
THE EMPRESS OF BLING
VALERIE HAMPTON
JENNIFER JOHNSON
GIZELLE ZEIGLER

LORRI VUKELICH

KIM WALKER

JOSHUA JAKE HINES-STEINER
FROSTING FIX BOUTIQUE LLC
MELVIN BURRELL
AUDRA PICKRON

TAP INTO SUCCESS LLC
CHANTAL COOPER
SHARON HYGEMA

LISA LOPEZ

AMANDA HICKMAN
AWNYA'S BLING

LEADERBOARD

NAME

BLING WITH BRANDY EDWARDS, INC.

POINT TOTAL
AS OF
AUGUST 19, 2025
3593.1
21348
2057.4
1808.1
1759.6
1242.4
856.3
750.4
710.5
524.8
506.3
488.3
4529
450.4
440.1
4159
386.2
334.]
318.8
308.0
299.8
290.0
288.3
283.5
282.2
274.9
272.9
268.8
266.9
262.3
256.8
252.7
251.8
250.8
240.2
240.2



2026 PAPARAZZI PASSPORT VACATION

RAYNITA MORRISON
DANA GORDON

LEADERBOARD

NAME

GLAMOROUS BLING WITH APRIL LLC

IRIS LARRIEUX
CHELSEY PENEUETA
TERESA GASKINS
BLING-A-DING LLC
AMANDA GODSEY

TIERA BIDDLE
COURTNEY VILLARI
MARY ARECHIGA-BUTLER
CANDACE GILES

CINDY SCHROEDER
MEL BEL

MICHELLE & AHMAD SMITH
RAVEN & DENZEL GOINS
MEAGAN TUCKER
MONICA WESLEY

POSH JEWELRY EXCHANGE LLC
REBECCA FERGUSON
DIANE WALTERS
ROSALINDA OLIVARES
CRYSTAL THOMAS

K STYLE COLLECTION
ADRIANNE GUTIERREZ
TIESHIA MILLER

BRANDI THOMAS

PAM HICKS

DIANE GOSLIN

BRANDI RICE

KENNETH SHAW
RICHARD BROWN
BERNADETTE BENNETT
DIANA ALVARADO
ANDREA KIENLEN
SHAYLA SUMRA

POINT TOTAL

AUGUST 19, 2025

235.6
228.4
221.6
213.8
212.4
212.0
201.5
196.6
192.0
188.6
186.3
178.0
174.4
173.2
172.7
170.3
167.6
166.7
166.0
163.4
163.4
162.7
159.1
158.4
157.6
153.4
151.3
148.2
147.5
144.8
144.4
142.8
142.5
142.3
141.6
140.0



2026 PAPARAZZI PASSPORT VACATION

DONA GARCIA

HANIFAH ABDEL-AZIZ
SAMANTHA ROBERTS
ANIYAH RUIZ

KELLY KORTRIGHT
KAREN DANIEL
SHENIQUA WILLIAMS
IMEKA TALMORE
ANGELA BRIGGS

SONIA ALFORD-BALDWIN
LIZBELLE AGOSTINI
RACHEL MEEKS
RACHAEL SHAW-PHILLIPS

LEADERBOARD

NAME

GLITZ & GLAM WITH SHARONDA LLC

LEANNE TUCKER
KITTY HART
STEPHANIE REDD
CANGELYA SHAW
TERESA STOKES

INDIA SNELL

TYSON CONVERS
MICHELE FELKEY
REBECCA MEYER
TIMOTHY WILLIAMSON
SORINA KYRIAZIS
TABITHA PURDY
CARLA WATKINS
TAMRON LABAR
TERESA OLVERA
ERIKA BAKER

IHSAN & ALRICK HOUSTONE
CYNITA MINOR
MERCEDES HOPKINS-SHAW
CANDACE WALLS
LIZZETTE M. REYES
CLAUDETTE PALMER

POINT TOTAL
AS OF
AUGUST 19, 2025
140.0
139.6
138.8
138.0
137.8
137.5
136.8
134.0
133.6
130.8
130.4
130.2
129.9
129.1
128.4
128.4
126.1
125.1
123.2
122.0
121.2
117.6
116.9
116.5
116.0
115.3
115.3
115.1
115.0
114.3
113.5
112.4
112.3
110.7
110.5
110.5



2026 PAPARAZZI PASSPORT VACATION

WENDY PRESSLEY
PAMALA HODGDON
MELISSA BROWN
LINDA BECKNER
WENDY CHESTNUTT
GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ
TIFFANY HALL

3T TWINKLE TREASURES
DIANA DEL ROSARIO
SHERLYN DAWKINS
ERIN MILLER
ALEXANDRA KELLER
JULANE ANDERSON
KATRINA SPILLER
JESSICA WILLIAMS
DEVONNA BUNCH
JESSICA MCZEAL
MYRIAM EVANO
TAMIKA WALDEN
DEBORAH JACKSON
LEIGH BRAXTON
AMBYR MORGAN
ALICIA WILLIAMS
TYRONICA CARTER
CRYSTAL SABO
MELINDA BYRD
YOMAIRA GONZALEZ
ROBERTA POWELL
SHANNON LEON
WENDY GALLOWAY
ALESHIA HARMON
LASHANYA MINCEY
EMILY ROSS
SHACONYA KENDRICK
SUGAR BEE BLING LLC
RUSSET SHROADES

LEADERBOARD

NAME

POINT TOTAL
AS OF
AUGUST 19, 2025
110.4
109.9
109.9
108.6
107.4
105.9
105.8
105.2
105.0
103.6
103.3
102.7
102.1
101.9
101.6
101.4
101.1
99.2
99.0
98.5
98.0
97.2
96.2
95.2
94.9
94.7
94.4
94.4
94.2
93.7
93.3
92.8
91.6
91.2
89.0
88.1



2026 PAPARAZZI PASSPORT VACATION

LEADERBOARD

NAME

ROBIN LEWIS
VALERIE CROCKETT
DIANNA ADKINS

SPARKLE & SHINE SUITE LLC DBA BLING BESTIE

BRANCY WHITE
GLAMOUR COUTURE JEWELZ LLC
JO FRAZIER PARHAM
HELENE RISH
MCKAYLA MARSHALL
CANDIS WALTZ

LISA MARIA HENRY
CYNDEE IBLE-FRONTAL
AMY SIASOSA

JANET MCDOWELL
LASHAWNA EDWARDS
VICKIE FARIS
LEKESHA NASH
ELAINE YOUNG
AMBER EVANS

DONNA KORNBRATH
LATONYA KIMBROUGH
BEAU GRIFFITH

BREE HOBSON
SUZANNE LIGHT
CYNTHIA LITTLE
PAMELA THORBS
TONYA LEJEUNE
JENNIFER CROSS
KRYSTEN WELT
THELMA BEHLER
VIVACIOUS BOMBSHELL BLING LLC
GLENDA COX

JOI WYLIE

CHRISTY LOONEY
CARLA PINA

JOANNA TORREZ

POINT TOTAL

AUGUST 19, 2025

87.6
87.4
86.8
86.0
85.9
85.8
84.4
83.6
82.1
81.6
81.3
80.5
80.3
79.6
79.2
79.1
79.0
79.0
78.9
78.7
78.7
78.6
78.3
78.2
77.8
77.1
77.1
768
76.3
75.7
75.6
75.4
75.1
748
74.4
74.0



2026 PAPARAZZI PASSPORT VACATION

LEWIS SIMON
RACHAEL BRATTON
STEVEN WILSON

EXPRESSIONS BY BECKIE LLC

KIMBERLY LAWSON
RACHEL STAUB
EMILY WILSON
CHIQUITA JOHNSON
SUZ POPE

NORENA MARIE SMITH
JOSETTE ROBERTSON
ILEANA VELEZ
TIFFANY DORSEY
KENNETH SARVER
TASHEA SPRUILL
ASHLEY LIVINGSTON
MICHELLE EGAN
MAYELINE ESTRELLA
AMANDA PERRON
LEA WELT

STEPHANIE BANFORD-JOHNSON

SOPHRONIA LEE
CRYSTAL GREGORY
ALBERTA HENRY
VALERIE HULL

TINA HORTON
SHYRITA BILLUPS
ALANA DOLLARD
DARIA ROYAL
JENNIE RAY
TIFFANY JONES
DAVIDIA OLIVER
RHONDA HAMMONDS
MYRA YOUNG
JUANITA BROWN
RYUKO MAHAN

LEADERBOARD

NAME

POINT TOTAL

AUGUST 19, 2025

74.0
73.7
73.6
73.2
73.1
73.1
72.3
71.5
71.5
71.3
70.7
69.8
69.2
69.0
68.9
68.8
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.3
68.1
67.7
67.6
67.5
66.9
66.8
66.3
66.0
65.9
65.8
65.7
65.2
65.2
65.0
64.8
64.8



2026 PAPARAZZI PASSPORT VACATION

YEIDY ALVAREZ
TRINNETT ANDERSON
SHARON MORROW
JULIE THURSTON
TABITHA LEGARE
KATHLEEN BOWERS
TERRI'Y. BARNETT
KATHLEEN BEZEK
TAMMY MORRIS
NITEA THOMAS

AMY BOELK

YQUEM IHENYEN
ERICKA WILLIAMS
JEM ANN FREEMAN
ELAINE WADE
TRACEY SCHEXNAYDER
JANICE TYLER
DENETRICE CAMPBELL
DIANA DAVILA
MAGGIE HEARON

R & B JEWELRY
PRETTY FLY GIRL LLC
LOUIS HYMAN

SILVIA DE LA CRUZ
ANITA REID

LEADERBOARD

NAME

Consultants are listed by point total & then alphabetically by first name.
Point total reflects activity between July 1, 2025, and August 19, 2025,
Leaderboard is updated weekly, with point totals being posted every Wednesday. Points associated with rank advancement,
Style Ambassador status, or Crown Club achievements will only be added once commissions are finalized for each month.
Leaderboard is not a comprehensive list of all Consultants. A Consultant can request their point totals at any time by
emailing events@paparazziaccessoriescom. Please refer to the "Free Stay' page of paparazzipassportcom for more

information on how points are calculated.

POINT TOTAL
AS OF
AUGUST 19, 2025
64.4
64.3
64.3
64.3
64.2
64.1
64.1
63.9
63.8
63.8
63.7
63.6
63.6
63.0
62.8
62.4
61.6
61.2
61.2
60.9
60.7
60.6
60.2
60.2
60.0

All points are subject to review by Paparazzi Compliance. Points will be adjusted to reflect any impact caused by a
compliance violation or account cancellation. Consultants are encouraged to review the terms & conditions set forth in the

Paparazzi Policies & Procedures; specifically those outlined in Section 512 & Section 5.19.

The leaderboard should be viewed for informational purposes only & not used as an official point total. Official point totals will
be announced & posted after the qualification period has ended & commissions for the month of October 2025 have been

finalized.



